SURF CITY AUDIO VIDEO

16571 POTTER CIRCLE

HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA. 92647
(714) 350-2300

SURFCITYSLATER@GMAIL.COM

SALESPERSON

JOHN SLATER

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

5.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

8.00

2.00

QTY

GINA BATES & LISA RUBINO
41750 HOGAN DR.

PALM DESERT, CA. 92211

(562) 822-4608
STRIVE2BTHEBEST@MSN.COM

JOB SHIPPING SHIPPING
METHOD TERMS
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
GREAT ROOM
SAMSUNG 65" 4K HDTV
SAM4K65 (UNB5KS9000).
FLTMNTL LARGE FLAT TV MOUNT.

APPLETVG3 APPLETV GEN 3
VCSHELF SHELF-TOP VOLUME CONTROL.

8 CHANNEL, 70 WATT WHOLE
S8CHANAMP70O 'HOUSE AUDIO AMPLIFIER.

EPISODE IN-CEILING 6" SPEAKER
EP6&IC 1300 WITH SILK DOME TWEETER.
WIRE 14/2 OFC SPEAKER WIRE.
URC MX-900 UNIVERSAL REMOTE
URCMX9OORF | CONTROL.
URCMRF350 URC MRF-350 RF BASE STATION.
INSTALL TV, RELOCATE FRONT
SPEAKERS, INSTALL NEW REAR
SPEAKERS. CONNECT WHOLE
HOUSE AUDIO AMPLIFIER AND

PROGRAM REMOTE. *PATCH AND
LABOR PAINT BY OTHERS".

KITCHEN

EPISODE IN-WALL 6" SPEAKER WITH
EPGIW 1300 SILK DOME TWEETER.

FLUSH MOUNT IN-WALL VOLUME

IWVCF CONTROL.
INSTALL NEW SPEAKERS AND
LABOR VOLUME CONTROL..

MASTER

EPISODE IN-WALL 8" SPEAKER WITH
EP&IW 1300 SILK DOME TWEETER.

FLUSH MOUNT IN-WALL VOLUME
IWVCF CONTROL.

2262
OCTOBER 17,2016
BATES

BILLING ADDRESS

DELIVERY PAYMENT
DATE TERMS

UNIT PRICE

2,399.00
85.00
69.00

125.00

799.00

150.00
165.00

349.00
249.00

65.00

150.00

69.00

65.00

150.00

69.00

DUE DATE

LINE TOTAL

2,399.00
85.00
69.00

125.00

799.00

750.00
165.00

349.00
249.00

520.00

300.00

69.00

97.50

300.00

69.00



2.50

1.00
1.00
1.00

4AMHSHDMI

LABOR

FLTMNT
AMHSHDMI
LABOR

4 METER HIGH- SPEED HDMI CABLE.

INSTALL TV FROM GREAT ROOM
AND NEW SPEAKERS AND VOLUME
CONTROL.

CASITA
MEDIUM FLAT TV MOUNT.

4 METER HIGH- SPEED HDMI CABLE.

INSTALL CUSTOMER SUPPLIED TV.

Hr

60.00

65.00

75.00
60.00
65.00

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

SUBTOTAL
SALES TAX
TOTAL

;- R -2 2 R - 2

60.00

162.50

75.00
60.00
65.00

6,818.00
A473.84
7,291.84



