## INVOICE

## SURF CITY AUDIO VIDEO

16571 POTTER CIRCLE PROPOSAL NO. 2262

HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA. 92647 DATE OCTOBER 17, 2016

(714) 350-2300 CUSTOMER ID BATES

SURFCITYSLATER@GMAIL.COM

TO GINA BATES & LISA RUBINO SHIP TO BILLING ADDRESS

41750 HOGAN DR.

PALM DESERT, Ca. 92211

(562) 822-4608

STRIVE2BTHEBEST@MSN.COM

SALESPERSON	JOB	SHIPPING METHOD	SHIPPING TERMS	DELIVERY DATE	PAYMENT TERMS	DUE DATE
JOHN SLATER						

QTY	QTY ITEM# DESCRI		UNIT PRICE	LINE TOTAL		
		GREAT ROOM				
1.00	SAM4K65	SAMSUNG 65" 4K HDTV (UN65KS9000).	\$ 2,399.00	\$ 2,399.00		
1.00	FLTMNTL	Large flat TV mount.	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00		
1.00	APPLETVG3	APPLETV GEN 3	\$ 69.00	\$ 69.00		
1.00	VCSHELF	SHELF-TOP VOLUME CONTROL.	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00		
1.00	8CHANAMP70	8 CHANNEL, 70 WATT WHOLE HOUSE AUDIO AMPLIFIER.	\$ 799.00	\$ 799.00		
5.00	EP6IC1300	EPISODE IN-CEILING 6" SPEAKER WITH SILK DOME TWEETER.	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00		
1.00	WIRE	14/2 OFC SPEAKER WIRE.	\$ 165.00	\$ 165.00		
1.00	URCMX900RF	URC MX-900 universal remote control.	\$ 349.00	\$ 349.00		
1.00	URCMRF350	URC MRF-350 RF BASE STATION.	\$ 249.00	\$ 249.00		
8.00	LABOR	INSTALL TV, RELOCATE FRONT SPEAKERS, INSTALL NEW REAR SPEAKERS. CONNECT WHOLE HOUSE AUDIO AMPLIFIER AND PROGRAM REMOTE. *PATCH AND PAINT BY OTHERS*.	\$ 65.00	\$ 520.00		
		KITCHEN				
2.00	EP6IW1300	EPISODE IN-WALL 6" SPEAKER WITH SILK DOME TWEETER.	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00		
1.00	IWVCF	FLUSH MOUNT IN-WALL VOLUME CONTROL.	\$ 69.00	\$ 69.00		
1.50	LABOR	INSTALL NEW SPEAKERS AND VOLUME CONTROL.	\$ 65.00	\$ 97.50		
		MASTER				
2.00	EP6IW1300	EPISODE IN-WALL 6" SPEAKER WITH SILK DOME TWEETER.	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00		
1.00	IWVCF	FLUSH MOUNT IN-WALL VOLUME CONTROL.	\$ 69.00	\$ 69.00		

1.00	4MHSHDMI	4 METER HIGH- SPEED HDMI CABLE.	\$ 60.00		\$ 60.00
2.50	LABOR	INSTALL TV FROM GREAT ROOM AND NEW SPEAKERS AND VOLUME CONTROL.	\$ 65.00		\$ 162.50
		CASITA			
1.00	FLTMNT	MEDIUM FLAT TV MOUNT.	\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
1.00	4MHSHDMI	4 METER HIGH- SPEED HDMI CABLE.	\$ 60.00		\$ 60.00
1.00	LABOR	INSTALL CUSTOMER SUPPLIED TV.	\$ 65.00		\$ 65.00
				SUBTOTAL	\$ 6,818.00
				SALES TAX	\$ 473.84
				TOTAL	\$ 7,291.84

## THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!